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McKinley Baldwin 702262 UH STB 2 Y 18 5 4 3 2 4
McKinley Baldwin 702262 UH STB 8 14 1 4 0 4 5
Erin Bell 702256 UH STB 4 9 4 2 ‐ 3 ‐
Erin Bell 702256 UH STB 10 6 3 0 ‐ 3 ‐
Elizabeth Drake 702620 UH STB 3 12 ‐ 0 7 4 1
Elizabeth Drake 702620 UH STB 9 11 ‐ 0 1 3 7
Lucy Lagoze 702265 UH STB 4 7 4 0 0 3 0
Lucy Lagoze 702265 UH STB 10 Y 15 2 4 0 4 5
Chesna Mandl 702266 UH STB 3 2 2 0 0 0 ‐
Chesna Mandl 702266 UH STB 9 3 2 0 0 1 ‐
Emilia Smith 702261 UH STB 3 1 1 0 0 0 ‐
Emilia Smith 702261 UH STB 9 2 0 0 0 2 ‐
Amari Suskin‐Sperry 702269 UH STB 3 Y 19 4 1 7 7 0
Amari Suskin‐Sperry 702269 UH STB 9 Y 15 5 0 2 7 1

Middle School Rider Points

Fi
rs

t N
am

e

La
st

 N
am

e

IE
A 

Nu
m

be
r

Te
am

Cl
as

s
Qu

al
ify

?
To

ta
l

AL
F 

11
/7

/0
9

LA
K 

12
/5

/0
9

M
PH

 2
/2

1/
10

ST
B 

2/
28

/1
0

LI
N 

3/
7/

10

Lucy Etchison 702257 MH STB 5 Y 16 4 4 4 4 sc
Lucy Etchison 702257 MH STB 12 7 0 0 2 5 sc
Hannah Findling 703258 MH STB 6 8 2 0 1 3 2
Hannah Findling 703258 MH STB 13 8 1 3 1 3 0
McKayla ParOs 702258 MH STB 6 Y 15 1 7 0 4 3
McKayla ParOs 702258 MH STB 13 14 4 3 3 2 2
Jane Philipson 702260 MH STB 6 2 1 1 0 0 0
Jane Philipson 702260 MH STB 13 14 5 0 1 7 1
Stephanie Roe 702259 MH STB 5 Y 20 3 0 5 7 5
Stephanie Roe 702259 MH STB 12 Y 17 3 1 3 3 7
Eliza Sherwyn 703259 MH STB 6 Y 15 3 ‐ 0 7 5
Eliza Sherwyn 703259 MH STB 13 Y 16 4 ‐ 2 5 5


